THE GRANTORS,

(Individual to Individual)

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form.
All warrantes, including merchantability and litness, are excluded

FRANCISCO DE LA ROSA and

90256446

ADRIAN DE	LA ROSA			
State ofIll TEN (\$10.0 and other	0)	or and in consideration of DOLLARS,	DEPT-01 RECORDING 1#2222 TRAN 7734 96/0 #8845 # ★->0-2 COUR COUNTY RECORDE	256446
			(The Ahove Space For Recorder's Use (Only)
the following des State of Illinois,	(NAME AND ADDRESS OF GR cribed Real Estate situat wit:	ANTEE) ed in the County of	COOK in t	he
and Subd Nort exce 20 i High Sect	Sherwan's West ivision of the h, Range 12, Ea pt the Acrth 63 n Block 4 ir Go lands beinc 2 3	Division Street Northwest 1/4 of st of the Third 1 acres thereof ars, Judd and Sheubdivision in the in Cook County, 1	n Block 4 in Goss, Judd Home Addition being a Section 3, Township 39 Principal Meridian and except Lots 19 and Francis Melrose Park Northwest 1/4 of Ellinois.	RIDERS" OR REVENUE STAMPS HERE MUL pared Dated JUL Pared The
hereby releasing a Illinois.	and waiving all rights und	der and by virtue of the Hor	restead Exemption Laws of the State of the State of May 199	Rea
PRINT OR	FRANCISCO DE	Rasa (SEAL)	(SEAL	he prov 1 Estato 2nd 199
TYPE NAME(S) BELOW X- SIGNATURE(S)	ADRIAN DE LA 1	ROSA (SEAL)	(SEAL	isions Trans
State of Illinois, Co	said County, in	the State aforesaid, DO HE DeLaRosa and Ad	undersigned, a Notary Public in and fo REBY CERTIFY that rian DeLaRosa	of Para
"OFFINARES" YOLANDAY Notary total 9,51 it My Cummission Exercises	to the foregoing SCOTT edged that the May 22, 1998ree and volunt	g instrument, appeared before every control of the	on S whose name S are subscribed re me this day in person, and acknowled the said instrument as their proses therein set forth, including the	aph
Given under my ha	nd and official scal, this	22*	day of May 19 9	0 376
-	s may 22	-2	landa J Saret	90256446
his instrument wa	s prepared by Grant	& Schencker, P.O	D ADDRESS) 60154	
1943 Mannne	im Road, Westch	ADU 20	HESS OF PROPERTY.	

\$13.25

Melrose Park, Il.
THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED

RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO

Westchester, Il

Mannheim Road

60154

(Address)

SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Warranty Deed

5

GEORGE E. COLE®

Property or Cook County Clerk's Office